
Nipperdey, Johannes
Harz-Racing

Marathon-Tour kurz (57.30 km)

Altersklasse: Herren  (MHeK)
Fahrzeit: 02:34:02  (22.20 km/h)
Platz in der Alterklasse: 19
Gesamtplatzierung: 21
Zwischenzeiten:
Kontrolle
km
km
km
Ziel

km
11.13
19.10
19.10
7.97

Fahrzeit
00:40:43
00:51:30
00:53:03
00:08:46

km/h
16.21
22.14
21.49
47.91

km ges.
11.13
30.23
49.33
57.30

Fahrzeit ges.
00:40:43
01:32:13
02:25:16
02:34:02

km/h ges.
16.21
19.52
20.24
22.20

Braunlage, den 13.Juli 2008


